
Annexure-1 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Radius Infra Holdings Private Limited   
Date of commencement of CIRP: May 09, 2022 
List of secured financial creditors other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors 

 

SN Name of Creditor 
Date of 

receipt of 
claim 

Amount claimed 
Amount of 

claim admitted 
(Estimated) 

Nature of claim 
Amount of 

claim under 
verification 

Remarks, if 
any 

1 Suraksha Asset Reconstruction 
Limited 01-Jul-22 1,97,80,01,364 1,97,80,01,364 Term Loan - NA 

 Grand Total  1,97,80,01,364 1,97,80,01,364  - NA 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


